
OCMSAC Soccer / Cross Country Schedule 2015 (Rev 8.17.15)

Date Teams @ Teams G. Results B. Results
Tue Sept 8 Discovery @ Kis. Middle Off - Four Corners

Westside Bellalago PPD - TO Sept 29
Celebration Horizon

Thur Sept 10 Narcoossee @ Denn John
Neptune St. Cloud
PM Wells Parkway * 5:30 * Boys Only
IKCA vs CCCA Parkway * 6:30 * Boys Only

Mon Sept 14 Bellalago @ Celebration
Kis. Middle Westside Off - Horizon
Four Corners Discovery

Tue Sept 15 PM Wells @ Neptune * * Boys Only
St. Cloud Narcoossee
Kis. Charter Denn John
Canoe Creek Parkway *

Wed Sept 16 CC Meet @ TBA

Thur Sept 17 Horizon @ Discovery
Bellalago Four Corners Off - Kis. Middle
Westside Celebration

Mon Sept 21 St. Cloud @ Parkway
Denn John Neptune
Kis. Charter Narcoossee
PWEL vs CCCA TBA

Tue Sept 22 Bellalago @ Discovery
Kis. Middle Four Corners Off - Celebration
Horizon Westside

Wed Sept 23 CC Meet @ TBA

OCMSAC Soccer / Cross Country Schedule 2015
Date Teams @ Teams Pick up G. Results B. Results

Thur Sept 24 Kis. Charter Neptune
Parkway Denn John
PM Wells St. Cloud * * Boys Only



Canoe Creek Narcoossee *

Mon Sept 28 Westside @ Discovery
Four Corners Celebration Off - Bellalago

Kis. Middle Horizon

Tue Sept 29 PM Wells @ Denn John * * Boys Only
Kis. Charter  Parkway
Narcoossee Neptune
Canoe Creek St. Cloud *
Westside K8 Bellalago from 9.8

Wed Sept 30 CC Meet @ TBA  

Thur Oct 1 Westside @ Four Corners
Kis. Middle Celebration Off - Discovery
Bellalago Horizon

Fri Oct 2 Kis. Charter @ St. Cloud MS
PM Wells Narcoossee * * Boys Only
Neptune Parkway
Canoe Creek Denn John *

Mon Oct 5 Celebration @ Discovery
Four Corners Horizon Off  - Westside

Kis. Middle Bellalago

Tue Oct 6 Parkway @ Narcoossee * Boys Only

Canoe Creek Neptune * 5pm
IKCA vs PM Wells Neptune * 6pm

St. Cloud Denn John

Wed Oct 7 XC Finals @ St. Cloud HS 5:30pm

Mon Oct 12 Girls Semi Finals @ Higher Seed 5:30pm
West #2- @ East #1 - 
East #2 - West #1 - 

Tue Oct 13 Boys Semi Finals @ Higher Seed 5:30pm
West #2- @ East #1 - 
East #2 - West #1 - 

Thur Oct 15 Soccer Finals @ Gateway HS Boys - 6pm Girls - 7:15pm



OCMSAC REGULAR SEASON  2015
GIRLS EAST W / L GIRLS WEST W / L

Denn John Bellalago
Kis. Charter Celebration
Narcoossee Discovery

Neptune Four Corners
Parkway Horizon
St. Cloud Kis. Middle

Westside

BOYS EAST W / L BOYS WEST W / L
Canoe Creek Bellalago

Denn John Celebration
Kis. Charter Discovery
Narcoossee Four Corners

Neptune Horizon
Parkway Kis. Middle
Pm Wells Westside
St. Cloud

Mon Oct 12 Girls Semi Finals @ Higher Seed 5:30pm

West #2- @ East #1 - 
East #2 - West #1 - 

Tue Oct 13 Semi Finals @ Higher Seed 5:30pm
West #2 - @ East #1- 
West #1 - @ East #2 - 

Thur Oct 15 B/G Soccer Finals @ Gateway HS
Boys vs 6pm
Girls 7:15pm


